
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2008 Council Meeting\Oct 7\Contract No 6179.doc 

1

 
 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6179 
WINGRA CREEK PARKWAY IMPROVEMENTS PHASE 2 
 

Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc. $537,532.70 
 
 
Acct. No. ESTM-58290-810268-00-53W0311 $537,532.70 
Contingency 8%+ 43,007.30
 
GRAND TOTAL $580,540.00 
 
 


